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Division Schedule
064 - Shinjuku |

The team listed first is the home team.

Fall 2018

Day of Play: Saturday
Start Time: 12:00 pm

Week Date

1 09/15/2018 1-2 5-6 3-4 8-7
2 09/22/2018 8-1 6-3 4-5 2-7
3 09/29/2018 5-1 3-8 7-4 2-6
4 10/06/2018 1-3 8-5 6-7 4-2
5 10/13/2018 1-4 5-7 3-2 8-6
6 10/20/2018 7-1 2-8 3-5 6-4
7 10/27/2018 6-1 2-5 7-3 4-8
8 11/03/2018 2-1 6-5 4-3 7-8
9 11/10/2018 1-8 3-6 5-4 7-2
10 11/17/2018 1-5 8-3 4-7 6-2
1" 11/24/2018 3-1 5-8 7-6 2-4
12 12/01/2018 4-1 7-5 2-3 6-8
13 12/08/2018 1-7 8-2 5-3 4-6
14 12/15/2018 1-6 5-2 3-7 8-4
15 12/22/2018 Playoff Week

16 12/29/2018 Playoff Week

* TD = Team dropped from schedule

06401
06402
06403
06404
06405
06406
06407
06408

Division Rep 1:

B & D Titan
ALL FLUKES
Lemon Beer
Corner Pocket
countup

via
SABONGZ
GAKUDO

Division Rep 2:
Division Rep 3:

Bagus Shinjuku-Nishiguchi
Bagus Shinjuku-Nishiguchi
Bagus Shinjuku
Bagus Shinjuku
Bagus Shinjuku
Bagus Shinjuku
Bagus Shinjuku
Bagus Shinjuku

Hirokazu Masuda

Nishi-Shinjuku1-3-3
Nishi-Shinjuku1-3-3
Humanpavilion 5f
Humanpavilion 5f
Humanpavilion 5f
Humanpavilion 5f
Humanpavilion 5f
Humanpavilion 5f

Tokyo
Tokyo
Tokyo
Tokyo
Tokyo
Tokyo

29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29

(03) 5909-2550
(03) 5909-2550
(03) 3208-0127
(03) 3208-0127
(03) 3208-0127
(03) 3208-0127
(03) 3208-0127
(03) 3208-0127

Printed 9/13/2018



